
                                        Spooner Invitational
                                         Spooner High School
                                         Spooner, Wisconsin
                                          September 2, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  684  Fran Peterson                 11  Barron                        20:08.1  6:29 
      2    2 1041  Tayler McMeekin                9  Superior                      20:51.5  6:43 
      3       652  Adeline Bauer                 10  Ashland                       21:27.9  6:55 
      4    3  955  Alexi MacDonald               12  Rice Lake                     21:54.1  7:03 
      5    4  950  Norah Hastreiter              11  Rice Lake                     22:30.9  7:15 
      6       861  Grace Pearson                  9  Ladysmith                     22:37.5  7:17 
      7    5  952  Lauren Holthaus               11  Rice Lake                     23:00.5  7:25 
      8    6  893  Jenna Hursh                   10  Northwestern                  23:01.0  7:25 
      9    7  951  Julia Holthaus                 9  Rice Lake                     23:03.9  7:26 
     10    8  958  Olive Spagnolo                12  Rice Lake                     23:05.9  7:27 
     11    9  904  Shayna Wick                   10  Northwestern                  23:14.7  7:29 
     12   10  795  Hailea Rombach                12  Grantsburg                    23:14.8  7:29 
     13   11  694  Lana Blumer                   12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           23:19.9  7:31 
     14   12  901  Alison Roboin                 10  Northwestern                  23:26.3  7:33 
     15   13  957  Maude Spagnolo                10  Rice Lake                     23:34.5  7:36 
     16   14  789  Noelle Doornink                9  Grantsburg                    23:47.7  7:40 
     17   15  902  Ashlyn Sutherland              9  Northwestern                  23:47.9  7:40 
     18   16  956  Jordan Roethel                12  Rice Lake                     23:53.0  7:42 
     19   17  794  Eliza Paulson                  9  Grantsburg                    24:09.5  7:47 
     20   18  798  Alexis Slater                 12  Grantsburg                    24:22.7  7:51 
     21       953  Addison Leaf                  10  Rice Lake                     24:27.9  7:53 
     22   19 1040  Savannah Leopold              11  Superior                      24:33.5  7:55 
     23   20  887  Autumn Askim                  12  Northwestern                  24:38.6  7:56 
     24   21  687  Sydney Stauner                11  Barron                        24:57.6  8:03 
     25       653  Claire Johnson                12  Ashland                       25:04.8  8:05 
     26   22  792  Tristin Kreuser-Peterson      11  Grantsburg                    25:07.6  8:06 
     27   23 1036  Brynn Kimmes                  10  Superior                      25:09.5  8:06 
     28   24  894  Abby Johnson                   9  Northwestern                  25:12.7  8:07 
     29   25  900  Alayna Pederson               12  Northwestern                  25:17.9  8:09 
     30   26  686  Kasey Stauner                  9  Barron                        25:27.4  8:12 
     31   27  828  Erin Ewert                    10  Hayward                       25:31.4  8:13 
     32   28  693  Elliana Bayer                 10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           25:33.1  8:14 
     33       890  Lyvia Carlson                 12  Northwestern                  25:58.8  8:22 
     34       859  Hope Burki                    11  Ladysmith                     26:00.5  8:23 
     35      1002  Brooke Asleson                 9  Spooner                       26:26.1  8:31 
     36   29  697  Zoe Nelson                     9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           26:50.5  8:39 
     37       722  Andie Otto                    10  Cumberland                    26:50.7  8:39 
     38       724  Lexi Tchirhart                12  Cumberland                    26:52.4  8:39 
     39       954  Anna Lipke                     9  Rice Lake                     26:55.9  8:41 
     40   30  823  Lydia Bergschnieder            9  Hayward                       27:00.5  8:42 
     41       888  Ivy Bennis                    10  Northwestern                  27:01.7  8:42 
     42   31  833  Emma Mittlesdorf              12  Hayward                       27:06.5  8:44 
     43   32  825  Brooke Brennen                10  Hayward                       27:06.6  8:44 
     44       862  Taylor Ptacek                 10  Ladysmith                     27:14.7  8:47 
     45   33 1032  Grace Hansen                  11  Superior                      27:32.0  8:52 
     46   34 1031  Ava Gudowski                   9  Superior                      27:37.8  8:54 
     47   35  839  Hailey Waystedt                9  Hayward                       27:37.8  8:54 
     48   36 1038  Grace Lemke                   11  Superior                      27:49.3  8:58 
     49   37 1033  Alexis Holden                 12  Superior                      28:01.1  9:02 
     50       892  Adriana Hursh                 12  Northwestern                  28:22.2  9:08 
     51       654  Madilyn Martin                10  Ashland                       28:28.0  9:10 
     52      1106  Felicity Lamb                 11  Webster                       28:28.2  9:10 
     53   38  681  Audrey Bigler                 12  Barron                        28:52.0  9:18 
     54   39  682  Hannah Bigler                  9  Barron                        29:00.0  9:21 
     55      1034  Alyssa Isackson               10  Superior                      29:03.3  9:22 
     56       897  Jocelyn Kreuser               10  Northwestern                  29:07.4  9:23 
     57   40  696  Roci Hanson                    9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           29:11.7  9:24 
     58       757  Lily Hansford                  9  Frederic/Luck                 29:32.0  9:31 
     59   41  688  Tabitha Thompson               9  Barron                        29:32.5  9:31 
     60       896  Lauren Ketola                 12  Northwestern                  29:37.3  9:33 
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     61       725  Jasmine Woodley               10  Cumberland                    29:40.6  9:34 
     62       756  Sinyala Gondwe                10  Frederic/Luck                 29:44.1  9:35 
     63   42  824  Kaitlyn Boss                  10  Hayward                       29:50.3  9:37 
     64       965  Vicki Christenson             10  Shell Lake                    30:20.9  9:47 
     65      1029  Madilyn Carey                 10  Superior                      30:25.0  9:48 
     66      1081  Manuela Rigante               11  Unity                         30:30.3  9:50 
     67       761  Clara Lundquist                8  Frederic/Luck                 30:45.3  9:54 
     68       895  Kara Kephart                   9  Northwestern                  31:00.9  9:59 
     69      1104  Morgan Johnson                10  Webster                       31:04.3 10:01 
     70       903  Elle Thom                     12  Northwestern                  31:05.5 10:01 
     71      1028  Nadia Bjerketvedt              9  Superior                      31:07.1 10:01 
     72      1010  Alexis Morse                   9  Spooner                       31:27.1 10:08 
     73       866  Payton Wold                   11  Ladysmith                     31:50.5 10:15 
     74      1030  Sophia Fisher                 10  Superior                      32:01.4 10:19 
     75   43  695  Angie Hanson                   9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:08.6 10:21 
     76      1101  Dahlia Dorn                   11  Webster                       32:18.0 10:24 
     77   44  788  Aletta Bergman                11  Grantsburg                    33:18.3 10:44 
     78       889  Dylan Burt                    12  Northwestern                  33:33.9 10:49 
     79   45  683  Jayme Closs                   11  Barron                        33:39.6 10:51 
     80      1043  Alivia Visger Linke            9  Superior                      34:26.9 11:06 
     81       721  Emma McNulty                  11  Cumberland                    35:41.1 11:30 
     82       655  Katrina Zunker                12  Ashland                       36:11.1 11:39 
     83      1027  Nora Anderson                  9  Superior                      36:47.2 11:51 
     84       966  Jessica Haynes                10  Shell Lake                    38:31.0 12:24 
     85      1042  Bethany Roe                   10  Superior                      38:50.5 12:31 
     86   46  829  Stephanie Galde                9  Hayward                       47:27.2 15:17 
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       1.    27  Rice Lake                                   (22:43.1  113:35.3 1:11.8)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Alexi MacDonald           12 21:54.1
       2      4  Norah Hastreiter          11 22:30.9
       3      5  Lauren Holthaus           11 23:00.5
       4      7  Julia Holthaus             9 23:03.9
       5      8  Olive Spagnolo            12 23:05.9
       6   ( 13) Maude Spagnolo            10 23:34.5
       7   ( 16) Jordan Roethel            12 23:53.0

       2.    62  Northwestern                                (23:37.7  118:08.5 1:37.6)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Jenna Hursh               10 23:01.0
       2      9  Shayna Wick               10 23:14.7
       3     12  Alison Roboin             10 23:26.3
       4     15  Ashlyn Sutherland          9 23:47.9
       5     20  Autumn Askim              12 24:38.6
       6   ( 24) Abby Johnson               9 25:12.7
       7   ( 25) Alayna Pederson           12 25:17.9

       3.    81  Grantsburg                                  (24:08.5  120:42.3 1:52.8)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Hailea Rombach            12 23:14.8
       2     14  Noelle Doornink            9 23:47.7
       3     17  Eliza Paulson              9 24:09.5
       4     18  Alexis Slater             12 24:22.7
       5     22  Tristin Kreuser-Peterson  11 25:07.6
       6   ( 44) Aletta Bergman            11 33:18.3

       4.   111  Superior                                    (25:08.9  125:44.3 6:46.3)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Tayler McMeekin            9 20:51.5
       2     19  Savannah Leopold          11 24:33.5
       3     23  Brynn Kimmes              10 25:09.5
       4     33  Grace Hansen              11 27:32.0
       5     34  Ava Gudowski               9 27:37.8
       6   ( 36) Grace Lemke               11 27:49.3
       7   ( 37) Alexis Holden             12 28:01.1

       5.   125  Barron                                      (25:41.1  128:25.1 8:51.9)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Fran Peterson             11 20:08.1
       2     21  Sydney Stauner            11 24:57.6
       3     26  Kasey Stauner              9 25:27.4
       4     38  Audrey Bigler             12 28:52.0
       5     39  Hannah Bigler              9 29:00.0
       6   ( 41) Tabitha Thompson           9 29:32.5
       7   ( 45) Jayme Closs               11 33:39.6

       6.   151  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                         (27:24.8  137:03.8 8:48.7)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Lana Blumer               12 23:19.9
       2     28  Elliana Bayer             10 25:33.1
       3     29  Zoe Nelson                 9 26:50.5
       4     40  Roci Hanson                9 29:11.7
       5     43  Angie Hanson               9 32:08.6
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       7.   155  Hayward                                     (26:52.6  134:22.8 2:06.4)
     =====================================================
       1     27  Erin Ewert                10 25:31.4
       2     30  Lydia Bergschnieder        9 27:00.5
       3     31  Emma Mittlesdorf          12 27:06.5
       4     32  Brooke Brennen            10 27:06.6
       5     35  Hailey Waystedt            9 27:37.8
       6   ( 42) Kaitlyn Boss              10 29:50.3
       7   ( 46) Stephanie Galde            9 47:27.2
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      1    1  754  Hattie Antonich           8  Frederic/Luck                       10:59.5  7:05 
      2    2  930  Michaela Geissler         8  Northwestern Middle School          12:04.8  7:47 
      3    3  837  Harper Sheehan            7  Hayward                             12:11.0  7:51 
      4    4 1011  Clare Paulson             8  Spooner                             12:12.8  7:52 
      5    5  830  Maria Halberg             8  Hayward                             12:15.8  7:54 
      6    6  836  Lola Olsen                8  Hayward                             12:18.9  7:56 
      7    7 1080  Ava Muller                7  Unity                               12:20.6  7:57 
      8    8  666  Maria Fanchi              8  Ashland Middle School               12:35.3  8:07 
      9      1037  Jenna Leask               7  Superior                            12:37.6  8:08 
     10    9 1012  Lily Paulson              6  Spooner                             12:39.3  8:09 
     11   10  669  Grace Swanson             8  Ashland Middle School               12:49.9  8:16 
     12   11  760  Bella King                5  Frederic/Luck                       12:52.5  8:18 
     13   12 1110  Lizzy Treague             8  Webster                             13:02.9  8:24 
     14   13  764  Aubri Popham              7  Frederic/Luck                       13:04.8  8:26 
     15   14  758  Taylor Hansford           7  Frederic/Luck                       13:06.3  8:27 
     16   15 1109  Ellle Treague             8  Webster                             13:06.3  8:27 
     17   16  762  Lydia Ones                7  Frederic/Luck                       13:07.6  8:27 
     18   17  668  Eva Mondry                8  Ashland Middle School               13:11.1  8:30 
     19   18  763  Paylynn Phillips          5  Frederic/Luck                       13:15.7  8:33 
     20       865  Kayla Wilmot              6  Ladysmith                           13:22.4  8:37 
     21       864  Adrianna Stewart          6  Ladysmith                           13:22.6  8:37 
     22   19  935  Finley Peterson           7  Northwestern Middle School          13:36.3  8:46 
     23   20 1078  Samara Cox                8  Unity                               13:37.7  8:47 
     24   21 1007  Annalie Lindgren          7  Spooner                             13:47.7  8:53 
     25   22  705  Grace Gustum              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    13:59.0  9:01 
     26   23 1107  Annaliese Pavilcek        5  Webster                             13:59.9  9:01 
     27   24  827  Kelsey Carothers          7  Hayward                             14:00.8  9:02 
     28   25  665  Emma Brilla               6  Ashland Middle School               14:05.6  9:05 
     29   26  992  Anna Symond               7  Shell Lake Middle School            14:06.0  9:05 
     30   27 1005  Norah Focht               5  Spooner                             14:06.3  9:05 
     31   28  932  Genevieve Kreuser         7  Northwestern Middle School          14:09.2  9:07 
     32   29 1013  Kate Reedy                7  Spooner                             14:13.2  9:10 
     33   30 1003  Jaeden Asleson            6  Spooner                             14:16.4  9:12 
     34   31  735  Miah Mendoza              8  Cumberland Middle School            14:20.0  9:14 
     35   32  838  Cecelia Toshner           6  Hayward                             14:20.3  9:14 
     36   33  834  Evelyn Morse              7  Hayward                             14:23.6  9:16 
     37   34  740  Jovina Skinner            5  Cumberland Middle School            14:35.1  9:24 
     38   35  796  Kacey Rombach             7  Grantsburg                          14:35.2  9:24 
     39   36 1004  Anna Bullion              8  Spooner                             14:45.2  9:30 
     40   37  937  Ella Ronchi               7  Northwestern Middle School          14:48.3  9:32 
     41      1039  Jette Leopold             8  Superior                            14:53.2  9:35 
     42      1009  Rachel Morlock            8  Spooner                             15:05.3  9:43 
     43   38 1102  Sarah Gibbs               5  Webster                             15:05.7  9:44 
     44   39  670  Penelope Thiele           7  Ashland Middle School               15:06.2  9:44 
     45   40  791  Kenley Korhonen           6  Grantsburg                          15:08.6  9:45 
     46       880  Kaylee Ringer             6  New Auburn                          15:09.0  9:46 
     47   41  755  Mireya Dietmeier          5  Frederic/Luck                       15:09.6  9:46 
     48   42  797  Jada Schroeder            6  Grantsburg                          15:14.3  9:49 
     49   43  742  Breanna Wells             5  Cumberland Middle School            15:18.4  9:52 
     50   44  793  Elle Lade                 6  Grantsburg                          15:19.1  9:52 
     51   45  987  Mallori Peterson          5  Shell Lake Middle School            15:20.3  9:53 
     52   46  931  Hailey Gilderman          8  Northwestern Middle School          15:23.8  9:55 
     53   47 1105  Hadessa Jowers            7  Webster                             15:25.3  9:56 
     54   48  934  Olivia Opsahl             8  Northwestern Middle School          15:26.3  9:57 
     55   49  933  Sophia Navarro            7  Northwestern Middle School          15:26.8  9:57 
     56   50 1079  Alexandra Gariepy         5  Unity                               15:31.0 10:00 
     57   51  980  Alycia Crosby             5  Shell Lake Middle School            15:31.2 10:00 
     58       860  Audrey Martin             8  Ladysmith                           15:42.7 10:07 
     59   52  981  Michaela Fritz            5  Shell Lake Middle School            15:49.4 10:12 
     60   53  982  Annabelle Harrington      7  Shell Lake Middle School            15:50.4 10:12 
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     61   54  831  Savannah Harris           8  Hayward                             15:56.8 10:16 
     62       826  Baylee Butler             8  Hayward                             15:56.8 10:16 
     63   55  741  Greta Weaver              7  Cumberland Middle School            15:59.9 10:18 
     64   56 1100  Marley Coe                8  Webster                             16:17.8 10:30 
     65   57  667  Memphis Laakonen          6  Ashland Middle School               16:20.2 10:31 
     66       832  Quinn Martin              5  Hayward                             16:20.6 10:32 
     67   58  732  Kaleigh Bleifus           5  Cumberland Middle School            16:34.6 10:41 
     68      1006  Cassandra Horner          7  Spooner                             16:35.7 10:41 
     69   59 1082  Hayden Vlasnik            6  Unity                               16:39.2 10:44 
     70   60 1077  Maggie Cox                7  Unity                               16:42.0 10:46 
     71       765  Mercy Wetzig              7  Frederic/Luck                       17:14.6 11:07 
     72   61  989  Quinn Schenkenberg        6  Shell Lake Middle School            17:46.4 11:27 
     73   62  979  Whitney Anderson          5  Shell Lake Middle School            17:51.5 11:30 
     74   63  790  Stacie Hanson             7  Grantsburg                          18:01.6 11:37 
     75       938  Grace Schmidt             8  Northwestern Middle School          18:02.8 11:38 
     76       759  Emily Hill                8  Frederic/Luck                       18:03.5 11:38 
     77   64  710  Layla Whittenberger       6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    18:16.0 11:46 
     78       929  Ashley Erickson           8  Northwestern Middle School          18:25.8 11:52 
     79   65  708  Ariana Nedland            7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    18:42.9 12:03 
     80   66  734  Olivia Holvman-Byrne      6  Cumberland Middle School            18:43.6 12:04 
     81       991  Shauna Swan               6  Shell Lake Middle School            18:52.7 12:10 
     82   67 1108  Elizabeth Pavlicek        7  Webster                             18:53.5 12:10 
     83       926  Jillian Ahlin             8  Northwestern Middle School          18:53.9 12:10 
     84   68  738  Caylin Schultz            6  Cumberland Middle School            18:54.0 12:10 
     85       927  Abigail Anderson          8  Northwestern Middle School          18:58.2 12:13 
     86   69  709  Nadia Sanchez             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    18:59.6 12:14 
     87       733  Grace Flottum             5  Cumberland Middle School            19:01.7 12:15 
     88       984  Victoria Nelson           8  Shell Lake Middle School            19:03.9 12:17 
     89   70  706  Paisley Huizenga          6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    19:56.4 12:51 
     90       739  Jena Schwarz              5  Cumberland Middle School            20:00.7 12:53 
     91       983  Autumn Krause             5  Shell Lake Middle School            20:12.2 13:01 
     92       736  Genevive Montgomery       5  Cumberland Middle School            20:14.4 13:02 
     93   71  707  Kittra Khan               6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    20:16.2 13:03 
     94       988  Lilly Quinton             7  Shell Lake Middle School            22:09.8 14:17 
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       1.    55  Frederic/Luck                               (12:38.2  63:10.7 2:08.1)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Hattie Antonich            8 10:59.5
       2     11  Bella King                 5 12:52.5
       3     13  Aubri Popham               7 13:04.8
       4     14  Taylor Hansford            7 13:06.3
       5     16  Lydia Ones                 7 13:07.6
       6   ( 18) Paylynn Phillips           5 13:15.7
       7   ( 41) Mireya Dietmeier           5 15:09.6

       2.    70  Hayward                                     (13:01.4  65:06.8 2:09.3)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Harper Sheehan             7 12:11.0
       2      5  Maria Halberg              8 12:15.8
       3      6  Lola Olsen                 8 12:18.9
       4     24  Kelsey Carothers           7 14:00.8
       5     32  Cecelia Toshner            6 14:20.3
       6   ( 33) Evelyn Morse               7 14:23.6
       7   ( 54) Savannah Harris            8 15:56.8

       3.    90  Spooner                                     (13:23.9  66:59.3 2:00.4)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Clare Paulson              8 12:12.8
       2      9  Lily Paulson               6 12:39.3
       3     21  Annalie Lindgren           7 13:47.7
       4     27  Norah Focht                5 14:06.3
       5     29  Kate Reedy                 7 14:13.2
       6   ( 30) Jaeden Asleson             6 14:16.4
       7   ( 36) Anna Bullion               8 14:45.2

       4.    99  Ashland Middle School                       (13:33.7  67:48.1 2:30.9)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Maria Fanchi               8 12:35.3
       2     10  Grace Swanson              8 12:49.9
       3     17  Eva Mondry                 8 13:11.1
       4     25  Emma Brilla                6 14:05.6
       5     39  Penelope Thiele            7 15:06.2
       6   ( 57) Memphis Laakonen           6 16:20.2

       5.   132  Northwestern Middle School                  (14:00.5  70:02.4 3:19.0)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Michaela Geissler          8 12:04.8
       2     19  Finley Peterson            7 13:36.3
       3     28  Genevieve Kreuser          7 14:09.2
       4     37  Ella Ronchi                7 14:48.3
       5     46  Hailey Gilderman           8 15:23.8
       6   ( 48) Olivia Opsahl              8 15:26.3
       7   ( 49) Sophia Navarro             7 15:26.8

       6.   135  Webster                                     (14:08.1  70:40.1 2:22.4)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Lizzy Treague              8 13:02.9
       2     15  Ellle Treague              8 13:06.3
       3     23  Annaliese Pavilcek         5 13:59.9
       4     38  Sarah Gibbs                5 15:05.7
       5     47  Hadessa Jowers             7 15:25.3
       6   ( 56) Marley Coe                 8 16:17.8
       7   ( 67) Elizabeth Pavlicek         7 18:53.5
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       7.   196  Unity                                       (14:58.1  74:50.5 4:21.4)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Ava Muller                 7 12:20.6
       2     20  Samara Cox                 8 13:37.7
       3     50  Alexandra Gariepy          5 15:31.0
       4     59  Hayden Vlasnik             6 16:39.2
       5     60  Maggie Cox                 7 16:42.0

       8.   221  Cumberland Middle School                    (15:21.6  76:48.0 2:14.6)
     =====================================================
       1     31  Miah Mendoza               8 14:20.0
       2     34  Jovina Skinner             5 14:35.1
       3     43  Breanna Wells              5 15:18.4
       4     55  Greta Weaver               7 15:59.9
       5     58  Kaleigh Bleifus            5 16:34.6
       6   ( 66) Olivia Holvman-Byrne       6 18:43.6
       7   ( 68) Caylin Schultz             6 18:54.0

       9.   224  Grantsburg                                  (15:39.8  78:18.8 3:26.4)
     =====================================================
       1     35  Kacey Rombach              7 14:35.2
       2     40  Kenley Korhonen            6 15:08.6
       3     42  Jada Schroeder             6 15:14.3
       4     44  Elle Lade                  6 15:19.1
       5     63  Stacie Hanson              7 18:01.6

      10.   227  Shell Lake Middle School                    (15:19.5  76:37.3 1:44.4)
     =====================================================
       1     26  Anna Symond                7 14:06.0
       2     45  Mallori Peterson           5 15:20.3
       3     51  Alycia Crosby              5 15:31.2
       4     52  Michaela Fritz             5 15:49.4
       5     53  Annabelle Harrington       7 15:50.4
       6   ( 61) Quinn Schenkenberg         6 17:46.4
       7   ( 62) Whitney Anderson           5 17:51.5

      11.   290  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo            (17:58.8  89:53.9 5:57.4)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Grace Gustum               6 13:59.0
       2     64  Layla Whittenberger        6 18:16.0
       3     65  Ariana Nedland             7 18:42.9
       4     69  Nadia Sanchez              6 18:59.6
       5     70  Paisley Huizenga           6 19:56.4
       6   ( 71) Kittra Khan                6 20:16.2


